
Seminole Men’s Golf Statistics (Combined Fall 2005 and Spring 2006) 
Name Tourn. Rounds Par -75 Low Strokes Avg. 
Jonas Blixt  11 33 16 26 69 2,407 72.94 
Matt Savage  10 30 9 19 67 2,211 73.70 
Torstein Nevestad 12 36 8 27 65 2,668 74.11 
Nicholas Smith 11 33 9 20 68 2,460 74.55 
Song Jeon 7 20 5 11 69 1,495 74.75 
Tommy Rymer 7 21 3 14 67 1,571 74.81 
Bradley Ruch 3 9 2 6 72 688 76.44 
 
Seminole Men’s Golf Statistics (Spring 2006) 
Name Tourn. Rounds Par -75 Low Strokes Avg. 
Jonas Blixt  7 21 10 16 69 1,532 72.95 
Matt Savage  6 18 5 11 67 1,330 73.89 
Torstein Nevestad 8 24 6 16 65 1,778 74.08 
Tommy Rymer 6 18 3 12 67 1,345 74.72 
Nicholas Smith 8 24 6 15 69 1,796 74.83 
Song Jeon 6 14 2 7 70 1,055 75.35 
Bradley Ruch 1 3 0 1 72 228 76.00 
 
Seminole Men’s Golf Statistics (Fall 2005) 
Name Tourn. Rounds Par -75 Low Strokes Avg. 
Jonas Blixt  4 12 6 10 70 876 73.00 
Torstein Nevestad 4 12 2 11 68 880 73.33 
Song Jeon 2 6 2 4 69 440 73.33 
Matt Savage  4 12 4 8 70 881 73.42 
Nicholas Smith 3 9 3 6 68 664 73.78 
Tommy Rymer 1 3 0 2 73 226 75.33 
Bradley Ruch 2 6 2 5 72 458 76.33 
 
Gator Invitational/Feb. 18-19, 2006 
University of Florida Golf Course/Par 70 
3/14. Florida State 291 286 292 869 
T6. Torstein Nevestad 72 71 72 215 
T11. Nicholas Smith 72 70 74 216 
T21. Tommy Rymer 73 73 73 219 
T46. Bradley Ruch 74 72 82 228 
T46. Matt Savage  76 79 73 228 
 
Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate/Feb. 27-28, 2006 
Hammock Bay Golf and Country Club/Par 72 
2/12. Florida State 286 285 278 849 
6. Torstein Nevestad 65 74 72 211 
T7. Jonas Blixt  71 70 71 212 
T15. Tommy Rymer 75 73 67 215 
T20. Nicholas Smith 75 69 73 217 
T26. Matt Savage  79 73 68 220 
 
Seminole Intercollegiate/Par. 72/March 5-7, 2006 
Golden Eagle Country Club/Tallahassee, Fla. 
11/13. Florida State 295 292 297 884 
T25 Nicholas Smith 72 73 74 219 
T30 * Song Jeon 75 70 76 221 
T37 Torstein Nevestad 77 70 75 222 
T37 Tommy Rymer 73 75 74 222 
T44 Jonas Blixt  73 78 74 225 
51 Matt Savage  77 74 76 227 
 
General Jim Hackler Invitational/Par 72/March 12-13, 2006 
TPC of Myrtle Beach/Murrells Inlet, S.C. 
T4/13. Florida State 292 296 300 888 
T11. Nicholas Smith 71 71 77 219 
T29. Jonas Blixt  70 80 75 225 
T34. Matthew Savage  76 77 73 226 
T41. Tommy Rymer 77 75 75 227 
T46. Torstein Nevestad 75 73 80 228 
 
Hootie At Bulls Bays Invitational/Par 71/March 26-28, 2006 
Bulls Bay Golf Club/Awendaw, S.C 
11/15. Florida State 293 293 295 881 
T28. Jonas Blixt  69 78 72 219 
T42. Torstein Nevestad 78 75 69 222 



T53. Song Jeon 75 72 77 224 
T58. Tommy Rymer 71 74 80 225 
T71. Nicholas Smith 83 72 77 232 
 
United States Collegiate Championship/April 10-11, 2006 
Golf Club of Georgia/Alpharetta, Ga./Par 72 
13/13 Florida State 306 299 311 916 
T10. Jonas Blixt  72 70 75 217 
T48. Torstein Nevestad 75 72 79 230 
T59 Song Jeon 80 78 76 234 
T63. Tommy Rymer 81 75 81 237 
69. Nicholas Smith 79 86 84 249 
 
53rd Annual Atlantic Coast Conference Championship/April 21-23, 2006 
Old North State Club at Uwharrie Point/New London, N.C./Par 72 
6/11. Florida State 285 287 291 863 
T12. Matt Savage  67 71 74 212 
T19. Jonas Blixt  71 73 70 214 
T35. Torstein Nevestad 74 74 72 220 
41. Nicholas Smith 73 74 75 222 
-- Song Jeon D 69 75 -- 
 
Linger Longer Invitational/Greensboro, N.C./Par 72 
Reynolds Plantation Oconee Course/May 14-15, 2006 
6/12. Florida State 290 298 299 887 
T10. Matt Savage  71 74 72 217 
T19. Jonas Blixt  75 70 75 220 
T25. Nicholas Smith 69 77 76 222 
T51. Torstein Nevestad 76 78 76 230 
T58. Song Jeon 75 77 80 232 
 
Individual Best Rounds – Gross Score 
65 -7 Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
67 -5 Tommy Rymer Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
67 -5 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
68 -4 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
69 -3 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
69 -2 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
69 -2 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
69 -3 Song Jeon ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
69 -3 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
70 E Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
70 -2 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
70 -2 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hacker March 12, 2006 
70 -2 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
70 -2 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
70 -2 Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate March 10, 2006 
70 -2 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
70 -2 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
71 +1 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
71 -1 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
71 -1 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
71 -1 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
71 -1 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
71 E Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
71 -1 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
71 -1 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
71 -1 Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
72 +2 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
72 +2 Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb 18, 2006 
72 +2 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb 18, 2006 
72 +2 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
72 E Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
72 E Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
72 +1 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
72 +1 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
72 +1 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
72 E Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
72 E Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
72 E Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
72 E Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
73 +3 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 



73 +3 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
73 +3 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
73 +3 Matt Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
73 +1 Tommy Rymer Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
73 +1 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
73 +1 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
73 +1 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
73 +1 Matt Savage  General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
73 +1 Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
73 +1 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
73 +1 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
73 +1 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
73 +1 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
74 +4 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
74 +4 Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
74 +2 Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
74 +2 Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
74 +2 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
74 +2 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
74 +2 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
74 +3 Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
74 +2 Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
74 +2 Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
74 +2 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
74 +2 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
74 +2 Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
75 +3 Tommy Rymer Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
75 +3 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
75 +3 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
75 +3 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
75 +3 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
75 +3 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
75 +3 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
75 +3 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
75 +3 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
75 +3 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
75 +4 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
75 +4 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
75 +3 Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
75 +3 Tommy Rymer U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
75 +3 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
75 +3 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
75 +3 Song Jeon ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
75 +2 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
75 +3 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
75 +3 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
76 +6  M att Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
76 +4 Matt Savage  General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
76 +4 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
76 +4 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
76 +4 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
76 +4 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
76 +4 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
76 +4 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
77 +5 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
77 +5 Matt Savage  General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
77 +5 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
77 +5 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
77 +5 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
77 +6 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
77 +6 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
77 +5 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
77 +5 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
78 +6 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
78 +6 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
78 +7 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
78 +6 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
78 +6 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
79 +9 Matt Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
79 +7 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
79 +7 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
79 +7 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 



80 +8 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
80 +8 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006   
80 +9 Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
80 +8 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
80 +8 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
81 +9 Tommy Rymer U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
82 +12 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
83 +12 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
84 +12 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
86 +14 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
D -- Song Jeon ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
 
Individual Best Rounds – vs. Par 
-7 65 Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
-5 67 Tommy Rymer Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
-5 67 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
-4 68 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
-3 69 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
-3 69 Song Jeon ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
-3 69 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
-2 70 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
-2 70 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
-2 70 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
-2 70 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
-2 69 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
-2 69 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
-2 70 Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate March 10, 2006 
-2 70 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
-2 70 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
-1 71 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
-1 71 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
-1 71 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
-1 71 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
-1 71 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
-1 71 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
-1 71 Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
E 70 Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
E 72 Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
E 72 Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
E 71 Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
E 72 Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
E 72 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
E 72 Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
E 72 Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
+1 71 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
+1 73 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
+1 73 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
+1 73 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 28, 2006 
+1 73 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
+1 73 Matt Savage  General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
+1 73 Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
+1 73 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
+1 73 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
+1 72 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
+1 72 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
+1 72 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
+1 73 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
+1 73 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
+2 72 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
+2 72 Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006  
+2 72 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb 18, 2006 
+2 72 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
+2 74 Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
+2 74 Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
+2 74 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
+2 74 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
+2 74 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
+2 74 Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
+2 74 Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
+2 74 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 22, 2006 
+2 74 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
+2 75 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 



+2 74 Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
+3 73 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
+3 73 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
+3 73 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
+3 73 Matt Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
+3 75 Tommy Rymer Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
+3 75 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
+3 75 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
+3 75 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
+3 75 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
+3 75 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
+3 75 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
+3 75 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
+3 75 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
+3 74 Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
+3 75 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
+3 75 Tommy Rymer U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
+3 75 Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate March 11, 2006 
+3 75 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
+3 75 Song Jeon ACC Championship April 23, 2006 
+3 75 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
+3 75 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
+4 74 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
+4 74 Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
+4 76 Matt Savage  General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
+4 76 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
+4 76 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 7, 2006 
+4 75 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
+4 75 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
+4 76 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
+4 76 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
+4 76 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
+4 76 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
+5 77 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
+5 77 Matt Savage  General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
+5 77 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
+5 77 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
+5 77 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5, 2006 
+5 77 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
+5 77 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
+6 76 Matt Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
+6 78 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 6, 2006 
+6 78 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
+6 77 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
+6 77 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
+6 78 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
+6 78 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 14, 2006 
+7 79 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27, 2006 
+7 78 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 27, 2006 
+7 79 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
+7 79 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006  
+8 80 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hackler March 12, 2006 
+8 80 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 13, 2006 
+8 80 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 15, 2006 
+9 80 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
+9 79 Matt Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 18, 2006 
+9 80 Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 28, 2006 
+9 81 Tommy Rymer U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
+12 82 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb. 19, 2006 
+12 83 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26, 2006 
+12 84 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 11, 2006 
+14 86 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
-- D Song Jeon ACC Championship April 21, 2006 
 
Individual Best Tournaments – Gross Score  
211 -5 Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
212 -4 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
212 -4 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 21-23, 2006 
214 -2 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 21-23, 2006 
215 +5 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006   
215 -1 Tommy Rymer Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
216 +6 Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 



217 +1 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
217 +1 Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate March 10-11, 2006 
217 +1 Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
219 +9 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 
219 +3 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
219 +3 Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
219 +6 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
220 +4 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
220 +4 Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 23-26, 2006 
220 +4 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
221 +5 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
222 +6 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
222 +6 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
222 +6 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
222 +6 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 21-23, 2006 
222 +6 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
224 +11 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
224 +11 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
225 +9 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
225 +9 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
225 +12 Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
226 +10 Matt Savage  General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
227 +11 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
227 +11 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
228 +18 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006  
228 +18 Matt Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 
228 +12 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
230 +14 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
230 +14 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
232 +19 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
232 +16 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
234 +18 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
237 +21 Tommy Rymer U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
249 +33 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
 
Individual Best Tournaments – vs. Par 
-5 211 Torstein Nevestad Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
-4 212 Jonas Blixt  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
-4 212 Matt Savage  ACC Championship April 21-23, 2006 
-2 214 Jonas Blixt  ACC Championship April 21-23, 2006 
-1 215 Tommy Rymer Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
+1 217 Nicholas Smith Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
+1 217 Jonas Blixt  U.S. Collegiate March 10-11, 2006 
+1 217 Matt Savage  Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
+3 219 Nicholas Smith General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
+3 219 Nicholas Smith Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
+4 220 Matt Savage  Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Feb. 27-28, 2006 
+4 220 Torstein Nevestad ACC Championship April 23-26, 2006 
+4 220 Jonas Blixt  Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
+5 215 Torstein Nevestad Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 
+5 221 Song Jeon Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
+6 216 Nicholas Smith Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 
+6 222 Torstein Nevestad Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
+6 222 Tommy Rymer Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
+6 219 Jonas Blixt  Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
+6 222 Torstein Nevestad Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
+6 222 Nicholas Smith ACC Championship April 21-23, 2006 
+6 222 Nicholas Smith Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
+9 219 Tommy Rymer Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 
+9 225 Jonas Blixt  General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
+9 225 Jonas Blixt  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
+10 226 Matt Savage General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
+11 227 Tommy Rymer General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
+11 227 Matt Savage  Seminole Intercollegiate March 5-7, 2006 
+11 224 Song Jeon Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
+11 224 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10, 2006 
+12 228 Torstein Nevestad General Jim Hackler March 12-13, 2006 
+12 225 Tommy Rymer Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
+14 230 Torstein Nevestad U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
+14 230 Torstein Nevestad Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
+16 232 Song Jeon Linger Longer May 14-15, 2006 
+18 228 Bradley Ruch Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 



+18 228 Matt Savage  Gator Invitational Feb. 18-19, 2006 
+18 234 Song Jeon U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
+19 232 Nicholas Smith Hootie at Bulls Bay March 26-28, 2006 
+21 237 Tommy Rymer U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
+33 249 Nicholas Smith U.S. Collegiate April 10-11, 2006 
 
Team Best Rounds – Gross Score 
278 -10 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Third Round Feb. 28, 2006 
285 -3 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Second Round Feb. 27, 2006 
285 -3 ACC Championship First Round April 21, 2006 
286 +6 Gator Invitational Second Round Feb. 18, 2006 
286 -2 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate First Round Feb. 27, 2006 
287 -1 ACC Championship Second Round April 22, 2006 
290 +2 Linger Longer First Round May 14, 2006 
291 +11 Gator Invitational First Round Feb. 18, 2006 
291 +3 ACC Championship Third Round April 23, 2006 
292 +12 Gator Invitational Third Round Feb. 19, 2006 
292 +4 General Jim Hackler First Round March 12, 2006 
292 +4 Seminole Intercollegiate Second Round March 6, 2006 
293 +9 Hootie at Bulls Bay First Round March 26, 2006 
293 +9 Hootie at Bulls Bay Second Round March 27, 2006 
295 +7 Seminole Intercollegiate First Round March 5, 2006 
295 +11 Hootie at Bulls Bay Third Round March 28, 2006 
296 +8 General Jim Hackler Second Round March 12, 2006 
297 +9 Seminole Intercollegiate Third Round March 7, 2006 
298 +10 Linger Longer Second Round May 14, 2006 
299 +11 U.S. Collegiate Second Round April 10, 2006 
299 +11 Linger Longer Third Round May 15, 2006 
300 +12 General Jim Hackler Third Round March 13, 2006 
306 +18 U.S. Collegiate First Round April 10, 2006 
311 +23 U.S. Collegiate Third Round April 11, 2006 
 
Team Best Rounds – vs. Par 
-10 278 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Third Round Feb. 28, 2006 
-3 285 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Second Round Feb. 27, 2006 
-3 285 ACC Championship First Round April 21, 2006 
-2 286 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate First Round Feb. 27, 2006 
-1 287 ACC Championship Second Round April 22, 2006 
+2 290 Linger Longer First Round May 14, 2006 
+3 291 ACC Championship Third Round April 23, 2006 
+4 292 General Jim Hackler First Round March 12, 2006 
+4 292 Seminole Intercollegiate Second Round March 6, 2006 
+6 286 Gator Invitational Second Round Feb. 18, 2006 
+7 295 Seminole Intercollegiate First Round March 5, 2006 
+8 296 General Jim Hackler Second Round March 12, 2006 
+9 297 Seminole Intercollegiate Third Round March 7, 2006 
+9 293 Hootie at Bulls Bay First Round March 26, 2006 
+9 293 Hootie at Bulls Bay Second Round March 27, 2006 
+10 298 Linger Longer Second Round May 14, 2006 
+11 291 Gator Invitational First Round Feb. 18, 2006 
+11 295 Hootie at Bulls Bay Third Round March 28, 2006 
+11 299 Linger Longer Third Round May 15, 2006 
+11 299 U.S. Collegiate Second Round April 10, 2006 
+12 292 Gator Invitational Third Round Feb. 19, 2006 
+12 300 General Jim Hackler Third Round March 13, 2006 
+18 306 U.S. Collegiate First Round April 10, 2006 
+23 311 U.S. Collegiate Third Round April 11, 2006 
 
Team Best Tournaments – Gross Score  
849 -15 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Naples, Fla. Feb. 27-28, 2006 
863 -1 ACC Championship New London, N.C. April 21-23, 2006 
869 +29 Gator Invitational Gainesville, Fla. Feb. 18-19, 2006 
881 +29 Hootie at Bulls Bay Awendaw, S.C. March 26-28, 2006 
884 +20 Seminole Intercollegiate Tallahassee, Fla. March 5-7, 2006 
887 +23 Linger Longer Greensboro, N.C. May 14-15, 2006 
888 +24 General Jim Hackler Myrtle Beach, S.C. March 12-13, 2006 
916 +52 U.S. Collegiate Alpharetta, Ga. April 10-11, 2006 

 
Team Best Tournaments – vs. Par 
-15 849 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate Naples, Fla. Feb. 27-28, 2006 
-1 863 ACC Championship New London, N.C. April 21-23, 2006 
+20 884 Seminole Intercollegiate Tallahassee, Fla. March 5-7, 2006 



+23 887 Linger Longer Greensboro, N.C. May  14-15, 2006 
+24 888 General Jim Hackler Myrtle Beach, S.C. March 12-13, 2006 
+29 869 Gator Invitational Gainesville, Fla. Feb. 18-19, 2006 
+29 881 Hootie at Bulls Bay Awendaw, S.C. March 26-28, 2006 
+52 916 U.S. Collegiate Alpharetta, Ga. April 10-11, 2006 

 
Jonas Blixt – Tournament by Tournament 
Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish 
Sept. 12-13, 2005 Tournament of Champions 74-71-70 +1 214 T18 
Sept. 26-27, 2005 Shoal Creek 71-74-77 +6 222 T32 
Oct. 10-11, 2005 Gary Koch Intercollegiate 72-74-72 +2 218 T20 
Oct. 15-16, 2005 The Ridges Intercollegiate 72-75-74 +5 221 T22 
Feb. 27-28, 2006 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate 71-70-71 -4 212 T7 
Mar. 12-13, 2006 General Jim Hackler 70-80-75 +9 225 T29 
Mar. 5-7 2006 Seminole Intercollegiate 73-78-74 +9 225 T44 
March 26-28, 2006 Hootie at Bulls Bay 69-78-72 +6 219 T26 
April 10-11, 2006 U.S. Collegiate 72-70-75 +1 217 T10 
April 21-23, 2006 ACC Championship 71-73-70 -2 214 T20 
May 14-15, 2006 Linger Longer 75-70-75 +4 220 T19 
 
Song Jeon – Tournament by Tournament 
Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish 
Sept. 12-13, 2005 Tournament of Champions 77-71-72 +7 220 T44 
Sept. 26-27, 2005 Shoal Creek 77-69-74 +4 220 T25 
Mar. 5-7, 2006 Seminole Intercollegiate 75-70-76 +5 221 T30 
March 26-28, 2006 Hootie at Bulls Bay 75-72-77 +11 224 T53 
April 10-11, 2006 U.S. Collegiate 80-78-76 +18 234 T59 
April 21-23, 2006 ACC Championship D-69-75 -- -- -- 
May 14-15, 2006 Linger Longer 75-77-80 +16 232 T58 
 
Torstein Nevestad – Tournament by Tournament 
Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish 
Sept. 12-13, 2005 Tournament of Champions 74-74-68 +3 216 T25 
Sept. 26-27, 2005 Shoal Creek 74-70-74 +2 218 T14 
Oct. 10-11, 2005 Gary Koch Intercollegiate 75-73-73 +5 221 T35 
Oct. 15-16, 2005 The Ridges Intercollegiate 75-74-76 +9 225 T43 
Feb. 18-19, 2006 Gator Invitational 72-71-72 +5 215 T6 
Feb. 27-28, 2006 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate 65-74-72 -5 211 6 
Mar. 12-13, 2006 General Jim Hackler 75-73-80 +12 228 T46 
Mar. 5-7, 2006 Seminole Intercollegiate 77-70-75 +6 222 T37 
March 26-28, 2006 Hootie at Bulls Bay 78-75-69 +9 222 T42 
April 10-11, 2006 U.S. Collegiate 75-72-79 +14 230 T48 
April 21-23, 2006 ACC Championship 74-74-72 +4 220 T35 
May 14-15, 2006 Linger Longer 76-78-76 +14 230 T51 
 
Matt Savage – Tournament by Tournament 
Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish 
Sept. 12-13, 2005 Tournament of Champions 70-72-72 +1 214 T18 
Sept. 26-27, 2005 Shoal Creek 74-71-78 +7 223 T38 
Oct. 10-11, 2005 Gary Koch Intercollegiate 70-77-70 +1 217 T17 
Oct. 15-16, 2005 The Ridges Intercollegiate 77-73-77 +11 227 T56 
Feb. 18-19, 2006 Gator Invitational 76-79-73 +18 228 T46 
Feb. 27-28, 2006 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate 79-73-68 +4 220 T26 
Mar. 12-13, 2006 General Jim Hackler 76-77-73 +10 226 T34 
Mar. 5-7, 2006 Seminole Intercollegiate 77-74-76 +11 227 51 
April 21-23, 2006 ACC Championship 67-71-74 -4 212 T12 
May 14-15, 2006 Linger Longer 71-74-72 +1 217 T10 
 
Nicholas Smith – Tournament by Tournament 
Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish 
Sept. 12-13, 2005 Tournament of Champions 68-71-75 +1 214 T18 
Sept. 26-27, 2005 Shoal Creek 76-79-74 +13 229 T57 
Oct. 15-16, 2005 The Ridges Intercollegiate 70-75-76 +5 221 T22 
Feb. 18-19, 2006 Gator Invitational 72-70-74 +6 216 T11 
Feb. 27-28, 2006 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate 75-69-73 +1 217 T20 
Mar. 12-13, 2006 General Jim Hackler 71-71-77 +3 219 T11 
Mar. 5-7, 2006 Seminole Intercollegiate 72-73-74 +3 219 T25 
March 26-28, 2006 Hootie at Bulls Bay 83-72-77 +19 232 T71 
April 10-11, 2006 U.S. Collegiate 79-86-74 +33 249 69 
April 21-23, 2006 ACC Championship 73-74-75 +6 222 41 
May 14-15, 2006 Linger Longer 69-77-76 +6 222 T25 
 



Bradley Ruch – Tournament By Tournament 
Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish 
Oct. 10-11, 2005 Gary Koch Intercollegiate 72-72-75 +5 221 T37 
Oct. 15-16, 2005 The Ridges Intercollegiate 73-80-86 +23 239 78 
Feb. 18-19, 2006 Gator Invitational 74-72-82 +18 228 T46 
 
Tommy Rymer – Tournament By Tournament 
Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish 
Oct. 10-11, 2005 Gary Koch Intercollegiate 79-74-73 +10 226 T46 
Feb. 18-19, 2005 Gator Invitational 73-73-73 +9 219 T21 
Feb. 27-28, 2006 Lexus/Naples Intercollegiate 75-73-67 -1 215 T15 
Mar. 12-13, 2006 General Jim Hackler 77-75-75 +11 227 T41 
Mar. 5-7, 2006 Seminole Intercollegiate 73-75-74 +6 222 T37 
March 26-28, 2006 Hootie at Bulls Bay 71-74-80 +12 225 T58 
April 10-11, 2006 U.S. Collegiate 81-75-81 +21 237 T63 
 


